52
DIGITECH VP2
THE WELDING EDGE
DIGITECH VP2 (vision.PULSE2) are based
on the last generation microprocessor with
vision.ARC2 arc control software which
allows to obtain a far superior premium
quality welding performance unthinkable

DIGITECH 3300  VP2  Suggested air cooled version with torch J
DIGITECH 3300   VP2  Suggested water cooled version with torch �
ORDER INFORMATION
CEA DIGITECH VP2
DIGITECH 3300 VP2
58
CODE DESCRIPTION
DIGITECH VP2
4000
DIGITECH VP2
5000
AIR WATER AIR WATER
POWER SOURCES
004710 Power Source DIGITECH  4000 VP2 400 V J �
004715 Power Source DIGITECH  5000 VP2 400 V J �
SPECIAL VERSION - POWER SOURCE FITTED WITH SOFTWARE
004710PR Power source DIGITECH 4000 VP2   PREMIUM  400 V with vision.FULL PACKAGE and Ethernet socket
004715PR Power source DIGITECH 5000 VP2   PREMIUM  400 V with vision.FULL PACKAGE and Ethernet socket
DIGITECH VP2's PREMIUM READY FOR INDUSTRY 4.0  - PREPARED To be connected to QR WIFI READER and/or to WIFI LAN
004712PR Power source DIGITECH 4000 VP2                           4                400V vision.FULL PACKAGE & Ethernet & USB socket
004718PR Power source DIGITECH 5000 VP2  PREMIUM 4.0 READY  400V vision.FULL PACKAGE & Ethernet & USB socket
SOFTWARE FOR SPECIAL MIG/MAG PROCESS
050002 SM1 - SPECIAL MIG Process Package: vision.COLD, vision.POWER, vision.ULTRASPEED, vision.PIPE and ECP
050003 SP2 - PERFORMANCE  Process Package: vision.PULSE-UP, vision.PULSE-RUN, vision.ULTRASPEED and ECP
050004 SFP - vision.FULL-PACKAGE complete package with Special MIG Process Package (SM1) and Special PULSE Process: vision.